

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4976/2025

Genesis Infratech Pvt. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

The Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Prajapat, Adv. Mr. Rishi Raj Maheshwari, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Harshal Tholia, Adv. with Ms. Vidhi Maheshwar, Adv. and Mr. Ritik Dhaiya, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

08/12/2025

Record of the Rajasthan Real Estate Appellate Tribunal (RERA) as well as Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority be procured by the next date of hearing.

List the matter on 19.12.2025.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

Ashwani Kr Srivastava /-9