

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4976/2025

Genesis Infratech Pvt. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

The Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rishi Raj Maheshwari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Harshal Tholia
		Ms. Vidhi Maheshwari
		Ms. Monika

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

08/05/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to argue the matter.

List the matter on 21.05.2026, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J